DOYLESTOWN TOWNSHIP POLICE 425 Wells Road Doylestown PA 18901

Dean Logan Chief of Police Tel# (215) 348-4201 FAX# (215) 230-0104

January 2, 2024

Fire Protection Service Corp/Mountain Alarm 4155 Harrison Boulevard Ogden, UT 84403

Dear Sir/Madam,

Thank you for your payment of \$35.00 for your Alarm Suppliers License as required by the Township of Doylestown under Ordinance Code No. 179.

This letter also serves as your Alarm Suppliers License # 0014, which is valid through 12/31/2024. Please update your Certificate of Liability Insurance upon expiration.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to call our office between 8:00 a.m. and 4:30 p.m.

Sincerely,

Janet Casey
Alarm Ordinance Coordinator

DOYLESTOWN TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

425 Wells Road Doylestown, PA 18901 (215) 348-4201

Alarm Supplier's Permit # 0014

ALARM SUPPLIER: Fire Protection Service Corp-Mountain Alarm

ADDRESS: 4155 Harrison Boulevard Ogden, UT 84403

EFFECTIVE DATE: 01/01/2024

EXPIRATION DATE: 12/31/2024

Janet Casey, Alarm Ordinance Coordinator



Doylestown Township Police Cash Receipt Form ALARM



Run Date

12/28/2023 1515

Page

Received From:

FIRE PROTECTION, SERVICE CORPORATION

OGDEN, UT 84403 (801) 395-8700

Collector:

JMC

Transaction#:

848239

Check#: Reason: 80940 130C

Credit Card Used:

Report Lognum: 23-008547

Reference:

AMOUNT:

Thirty Five and 00/100 Dollars

\$35.00

2024 ALARM SUPPLIER PERMIT

MOUNTAIN ALARM

4155 HARRISON BLVD. OGDEN, UT 84403-1388 CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 97-154/1240

DATE

80940

****Thirty*Five Dollars and Zero Cents***********************

11/29/2023

\$35.00

AMOUNT

TO THE ORDER

Doylestown Township

VOID AFTER 90 DAYS



THE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS A COLORED BACKGROUND ON WHITE PAPER

||*OBO940||* ||*O72000326||*781365132||*